10-11

10-11

12-13

12-13

14

6-7

6-7

Ne

32

85

69

74
63

96

117

38

122

92

104

119

Ne

32

74
63

85

69

117

96

[3] Bachata Jn] HaynHatowme (MEN)

TaHuopbI
Ncmannos Agsm
Opnos HOpun
BaTtanuH Butanuin

JIéBWH Hukonamn

UnynnH Bnagnmump
Caswnnos OMutpun

KopHees NaBen

KHsxeB Anekcen
Cepren Conosbes

CrHakoB Makcum
EpmonvH EBreHun
Maxapb PomaH
PybuoB AnekcaHap
Mpyy Oner
JleBWMH Hukonaw
TaHLuopbl
Ncmannos Agsm
Opsios KOpuin

UnynuH Bnagumup
Casunos OMutpui

BaTanuH Butanun
JIéBWNH Hmukonamn

KHa)xeB Anekcen
Cepren Conosbes

KopHees NaBen

08.03.2025

51.0
50.0

50.0

49.0

46.0
45.0

45.0

44.0
43.0

42.0

42.0

35.0

35.0

34.0

6.0

51.0
48.0

48.0
46.0

45.0

44.0

44.0
40.0

39.0

Bachata

988998
897899

899879

987799

887788
579888

778878

777878
867778

877767

965778

555668

656657

556657

111111

Bachata

988989
796998

997779
879778

788859

876779

677888
866668

577767

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red dance

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Bachata Club

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

Benuknii Hosropopg,
DanceMix

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Insight

CaHkT MeTepbypr
Dance Studio 25.5

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Club

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED
CaHKT MeTepbypr
Red



Redance
MecTo

Ne  TaHuUoOpbI

60 lVcmaunnos Agam
32 Opnos HOpuin

74  Uunynunx Bnagumup
85 baTtanuH Butanui

63 CaswnoB AMuTpuii

TaHuopb!

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bynux
KoHeBel,
CmunpHoB
ToBmacsH
Qapees
DOMeHKO
XapuTOHOB
_naBHbIN

b2

z
202.0
201.0

196.0
190.0

179.0

Ben/Cnen TexHuka

Mapk
Makcum
AMnTpun
TurpaH
AMnTpun
Bnagucnas
AnekcaHap
Cynbs

Ben/Cnep TexHuKa My3bIKalbHOCTb
778988-1 778998 889999
887999 997888 997879
897879 777879 987989
997859 988758 878957
768869 658767 688868

My3bIKanbHOCTb: Wmnpx Bachata

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
C.Netepbypr, Poccusa
Poccus

Nmnpax
999999
899999

899999
999999

899989

KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT MNeTepbypr
Red
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Club

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



