08.03.2025 [3] Bachata JnJ Начинающие (MEN)

1/4 Место № Танцоры Σ Васhata Команда/Номе 1 60 Исмаилов Адэм 51.0 988998 — 2-3 32 Орлов Юрий 50.0 897899 — 2-3 85 Баталин Виталий 50.0 899879 — 4 69 Лёвшин Николай 49.0 987799 — 5 74 Циулин Владимир 46.0 887788 — 6-7 63 Савилов Дмитрий 45.0 579888 —	ер Город/Клуб Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург DanceMax Санкт Петербург Red Санкт-Петербург Red dance Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург Васhata Club
1 60 Исмаилов Адэм 51.0 988998 — 2-3 32 Орлов Юрий 50.0 897899 — 2-3 85 Баталин Виталий 50.0 899879 — 4 69 Лёвшин Николай 49.0 987799 — 5 74 Циулин Владимир 46.0 887788 —	Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург DanceMax Санкт Петербург Red Санкт-Петербург Red dance Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург
2-3 32 Орлов Юрий 50.0 897899 — 2-3 85 Баталин Виталий 50.0 899879 — 4 69 Лёвшин Николай 49.0 987799 — 5 74 Циулин Владимир 46.0 887788 —	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax Санкт Петербург Red Санкт-Петербург Red dance Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург
4 69 Лёвшин Николай 49.0 987799 — 5 74 Циулин Владимир 46.0 887788 —	Red Санкт-Петербург Red dance Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург
5 74 Циулин Владимир 46.0 887788 —	Red dance Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург
	Санкт-Петербург
6-7 63 Савилов Дмитрий 45.0 579888 —	
6-7 96 Корнеев Павел 45.0 778878 —	Санкт Петербург Red
8 117 Княжев Алексей 44.0 777878 —	Санкт-Петербург
9 9 Сергей Соловьев 43.0 867778 —	Санкт-Петербург RED
10-11 38 Синяков Максим 42.0 877767 —	Великий Новгород DanceMix
10-11 122 Ермолин Евгений 42.0 965778 —	Санкт-Петербург -
12-13 1 Махарь Роман 35.0 555668 —	Санкт-Петербург Dance Insight
12-13 92 Рубцов Александр 35.0 656657 —	Санкт Петербург Dance Studio 25.5
14 104 Пруц Олег 34.0 556657 —	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
15 119 Левшин Николай 6.0 111111 —	Санкт-Петербург
1/2	
	ер Город/Клуб
1 60 Исмаилов Адэм 51.0 988989 —	Санкт-Петербург
2-3 32 Орлов Юрий 48.0 796998 —	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
2-3 74 Циулин Владимир 48.0 997779 —	Санкт-Петербург
4 63 Савилов Дмитрий 46.0 879778 —	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
5 85 Баталин Виталий 45.0 788859 —	Санкт Петербург Red
6-7 69 Лёвшин Николай 44.0 876779 —	Санкт-Петербург Red dance
6-7 117 Княжев Алексей 44.0 677888 —	Санкт-Петербург
8 9 Сергей Соловьев 40.0 866668 —	Санкт-Петербург RED
9 96 Корнеев Павел 39.0 577767 —	Санкт Петербург Red

Final										
Место	N₂	Танцоры		Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	60	Исмаилов Адэ	М	202.0	778988-1	778998	889999	999999	_	Санкт-Петербург
2	32	Орлов Юрий		201.0	887999	997888	997879	899999	_	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
3	74	74 Циулин Владимир		196.0	897879	777879	987989	899999	_	Санкт-Петербург
4	85	Баталин Витал	пий	190.0	997859	988758	878957	999999	_	Санкт Петербург Red
5	63	Савилов Дмит	рий	179.0	768869	658767	688868	899989	_	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
Redance Место N	<u></u> Танцо	ры Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж Bacha				нда/Номер Город/Клуб
	• -	udges านx	Марк		Санкт	г-Петербу	ург. Россия			
Суд 1 2	Вул	_	Марк Макси г	М			ург, Россия ург, Россия			
1	Вул Кон	их	•		Санкт	г-Петербу	•			
1 2	Вул Кон Смі	их невец	Макси	ий	Санкт Санкт	г-Петербу г-Петербу	рг, Россия			
1 2 3	Вул Кон Смі Тов	пих невец ирнов	Максии Дмитри	ий	Санкт Санкт Санкт	г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу	ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия			
1 2 3 4 5	Вул Кон Сми Тов Фал	пих невец ирнов вмасян деев	Максии Дмитри Тигран Дмитри	ий ий	Санкт Санкт Санкт Санкт	г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу	ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия			
1 2 3 4 5 6	Вул Кон Сми Тов Фал Фог	пих невец ирнов вмасян деев менко	Максим Дмитри Тигран Дмитри Владио	ий ий слав	Санкт Санкт Санкт Санкт Санкт	г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу	ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия			
1 2 3 4 5	Вул Кон Сми Тов Фал Фол Хар	пих невец ирнов вмасян деев	Максии Дмитри Тигран Дмитри	ий ий слав	Санкт Санкт Санкт Санкт Санкт	г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу г-Петербу гербург, Р	ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия ург, Россия			